
680.00 .......................................................................

680.00 ................................................................

520.00 ................................................................

520.00 ................................................................

520.00 ................................................................

520.00 ................................................................



ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE
FRAPPE

SICAK KAHVELER SOĞUK KAHVELER

SICAK KAHVE
BİTKİSEL İÇECEK TERCİHİ:

Badem
Badem Şekersiz
Yulaf
Soya

SOĞUK KAHVE
BİTKİSEL İÇECEK TERCİHİ:

Badem
Badem Şekersiz
Yulaf
Hindistan Cevizi
Hindistan Cevizi Şekersiz
Soya
Fındık

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CORTADO
TÜRK KAHVESI

260.00

310.00

390.00

440.00

490.00

390.00

310.00

410.00

240.00


